
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Leonov Pavel Y.
Exam Schedule

Thu, 22 Mar 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Financial Monitoring: Internal Control  M16-721  405
Fri, 23 Mar 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Economic Security  M16-721  K-823
Thu, 29 Mar 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Economic Security  M16-721  K-823
Fri, 06 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Financial Monitoring: Internal Control  M16-721  405
Fri, 20 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 ATT National System of Countermeasures to Legalization of Criminal Income and

Terrorism Financing  M17-702  K-306
Sat, 05 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM National System of Countermeasures to Legalization of Criminal Income and

Terrorism Financing  M17-702  K-302
Mon, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Economic Security  S13-505  K-805
Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Economic Security  S14-706  K-714a
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Economic Security  S13-506  K-102
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economic Security  S13-505, S13-506  408
Tue, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economic Security  S14-706  K-310


